SME Topeka

GOLF TOURNAMENT

FRIDAY OCT. 18, 2024



LAKE SHAWNEE GOLF COURSE 4141 SE East Edge Rd.

4 PERSON SCRAMBLE

Check in & Lunch: 11:30 am

TEE OFF: 12:30 pm

INCLUDED:

Lunch, Beverage Ticket, Mulligans and Gary Woodland Dr<u>ive</u>

SPONSOR OPPORTUNITIES:

Lunch \$600 Beverage \$500 Cart \$500 Hole \$150

EARLY REGISTRATION: July 30 (receive gift) **REGISTRATION DEADLINE:** Oct. 1, 2024

Register at SMETopeka.org or return this form to info@smetopeka.org.

Name	
Company	
Address	A STATE OF THE STA
Email	
Phone	
Players:	
2.	
3.	

AAAL		CE		NIC
MAI	/E	3E		

\$700 Team/Hole Sponsorship
\$600 Team \$150 Single
Total Owed \$Amount Enclosed

Make checks payable to SME Topeka Mail to PO Box 8660, Topeka, KS 66608 Email to info@smetopeka.org

Amount to be Billed
Amount to be Charged to credit card
Name on card
Billing Address of Card

QUESTIONS—SME Topeka: 785-246-9600 or info@smetopeka.org.

SME Topeka

GOLF TOURNAMENT



FRIDAY OCT. 18, 2024

LAKE SHAWNEE GOLF COURSE 4141 SE East Edge Rd.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

TITLE SPONSOR

\$1,000 (Limit one)

- Logo on all promotional materials and event signage.
- Recognition in media appearances and press releases.
- Opportunity to speak at the event opening and closing.
- Complimentary team entry.

LUNCH SPONSOR

\$600 (Limit two)

- Logo displayed at lunch area.
- Opportunity to speak during lunch.
- Mention in email newsletters and social media posts.

BEVERAGE SPONSOR

\$500 (Limit two)

- Logo displayed at beverage stations.
- Opportunity to speak during final announcements.
- Mention in email newsletters and social media posts.

CART SPONSOR

\$500 (Limit two)

- Logo on all golf carts.
- Opportunity to speak during cart announcements.
- Mention in all email newsletters and social media posts.

HOLE SPONSOR

\$150 or

\$100 w/team registration (No limit)

- Signage at the sponsored hole.
- Mention in email newsletters and social media posts.

GAME SPONSOR

\$250

- Signage at the game location.
- Mention in email newsletters and social media posts.
- Opportunity to set up a booth at the game location.

RAFFLE SPONSOR

Donation of goods/services
Recognition during raffle
announcements.

For more information visit smetopeka.org or email info@smetopeka.org